Budget Line

HD/NEW
HD/NEW
HD/NEW
HD/NEW
HD/NEW
HD/NEW
HD/NEW
HD/NEW

Total

BRONX BOROUGH PRESIDENT'S OFFICE
FY 2017 CAPITAL PROJECTS LIST—HOUSING

Projects

Radson Development LLC/MLK Plaza 869 East 147" Street (165 units)
Habitat for Humanity/Sydney House — 839-843 Tilden Street (57 units)
Mt. Hope Housing Company — 1761 Walton Avenue (75 units)

Bronx Pro/Dreamyard — 3363-3365 Third Avenue (30 units)

Catholic Charities/Second Farm — 1932 Bryant Avenue (277 units)
Catholic Charities/St. Vincent de Paul — 915 Beck Street (80-100 units)
Westchester Mews LLC — 2044 Westchester Avenue (147 units)

HPD — Purchase Mobile Unit

FY 2017

$500,000
$400,000
$750,000
$450,000
$250,000
$500,000
$250,000
$165,000

$3,265,000

FY 2018

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



