BRONX BOROUGH PRESIDENT'S OFFICE FY 2017 CAPITAL PROJECTS LIST—HOUSING

Budget Line	Projects	FY 2017	FY 2018
HD/NEW	Radson Development LLC/MLK Plaza 869 East 147 th Street (165 units)	\$500,000	\$0
HD/NEW	Habitat for Humanity/Sydney House – 839-843 Tilden Street (57 units)	\$400,000	\$0
HD/NEW	Mt. Hope Housing Company – 1761 Walton Avenue (75 units)	\$750,000	\$0
HD/NEW	Bronx Pro/Dreamyard – 3363-3365 Third Avenue (30 units)	\$450,000	\$0
HD/NEW	Catholic Charities/Second Farm – 1932 Bryant Avenue (277 units)	\$250,000	\$0
HD/NEW	Catholic Charities/St. Vincent de Paul – 915 Beck Street (80-100 units)	\$500,000	\$0
HD/NEW	Westchester Mews LLC – 2044 Westchester Avenue (147 units)	\$250,000	\$0
HD/NEW	HPD – Purchase Mobile Unit	\$165,000	\$0
Total		\$3,265,000	\$0